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Women / 3A / 3AE12 gp1
Session: E12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paris Robinson1877
SportsRock

9.375 8.850 9.3758.175 35.775
3 2 11 1 1 

1 

Olivia Still2331
CATS  Wellington

9.400 8.700 8.4009.050 35.550
2 3T 1 5 2 

2 

Yasirah Poynter1876
SportsRock

9.500 8.625 8.8508.400 35.375
1 5 9 2 3 

3 

Ansley Taylor2886
Bayside  FL

9.325 9.150 8.0008.700 35.175
5 1 6 10 4 

4 

Hannah Duck3040
Gym Force

8.425 8.700 8.6758.800 34.600
11 3T 2 3T 5 

5 

Abigail Hardie2759
World Class - FL

9.350 8.250 8.2508.625 34.475
4 7T 7 7 6 

6 

Aunah Sherman2757
World Class - FL

9.250 8.000 8.2758.775 34.300
6 9 3T 6 7 

7 

Sara Spidalieri2330
CATS  Wellington

9.150 8.250 7.7758.775 33.950
8 7T 3T 12 8 

8 

Ellia Roy2329
CATS  Wellington

8.850 8.300 7.9008.725 33.775
9 6 5 11 9 

9 

Addison Maushart2758
World Class - FL

9.225 7.975 8.1758.350 33.725
7 10 10 8 10 

10 

Serenity Jackson3042
Gym Force

8.675 7.200 8.6758.600 33.150
10 11 8 3T 11 

11 

Maddie Gordon3038
Gym Force

7.100 7.000 8.0757.550 29.725
12 12 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3AE12 gp2
Session: E12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliya Lopez1878
SportsRock

9.675 9.275 9.5508.800 37.300
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Gibbons2761
World Class - FL

9.450 9.050 9.1009.425 37.025
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Vanessa Vasseva2888
Bayside  FL

9.350 8.950 8.8509.025 36.175
5 3 3 5 3 

3 

Drheah Watson2973
Fleming Island

9.600 8.400 8.9508.900 35.850
2 7 4 4 4T

4T

Emma Grace Redding2760
World Class - FL

9.550 8.925 8.8258.550 35.850
3 4 7 6 4T

4T

Amber Siegrist2762
World Class - FL

9.175 8.150 8.6509.225 35.200
7 9 2 8 6 

6 

Hailey Blankenship3039
Gym Force

8.900 8.050 9.0508.725 34.725
11T 10 6 3 7 

7 

Sydney Snell2974
Fleming Island

9.225 8.550 8.3508.350 34.475
6 6 10 10 8 

8 

Zaria Berry2756
World Class - FL

8.900 8.600 8.5007.650 33.650
11T 5 12 9 9 

9 

Andelyn Caraway2975
Fleming Island

9.025 8.350 7.5508.500 33.425
8 8 8 12 10 

10 

Skylar Fleming3043
Gym Force

8.975 6.500 8.7008.475 32.650
10 12 9 7 11 

11 

Cadence Isaac2880
Bayside  FL

9.000 6.900 7.7758.250 31.925
9 11 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3AE12 gp3
Session: E12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Pinilla3946
InternationalBogota

9.375 9.200 9.6759.350 37.600
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Damicia Woodard1879
SportsRock

9.475 8.850 9.3509.050 36.725
5 2 5 2 2 

2 

Emma Lopez2343
CATS  Wellington

9.650 8.575 9.0759.225 36.525
1 4 3 3 3 

3 

Ava Castano2335
CATS  Wellington

9.550 8.350 8.7509.275 35.925
3 5 2 6 4 

4 

Juliana Botero2336
CATS  Wellington

9.625 8.300 8.8259.075 35.825
2 6T 4 5 5 

5 

Kobi Demps2754
World Class - FL

9.425 7.900 8.8508.850 35.025
7 9 8 4 6 

6 

Arissa Gutierrez2334
CATS  Wellington

9.450 8.075 8.3258.950 34.800
6 8 6 9 7 

7 

Sarah Grace Fordham2971
Fleming Island

9.500 8.300 8.2758.675 34.750
4 6T 10 10 8 

8 

Catalina Rothermel2333
CATS  Wellington

9.050 8.650 7.6508.875 34.225
10 3 7 11 9 

9 

Audrey Brown3036
Gym Force

9.100 7.200 8.4008.400 33.100
9 11 12 7 10 

10 

Leaira Troung2887
Bayside  FL

8.875 7.300 7.4508.800 32.425
11 10 9 12 11 

11 

Sadie Pouncey2972
Fleming Island

8.800 6.600 8.3508.575 32.325
12 12 11 8 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Classic E Gym
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2018 3:39:29 PM

Women / 3A / 3AE12 gp4
Session: E12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhiannen Haber3041
Gym Force

9.400 8.500 9.4009.050 36.350
5 2 3 1 1 

1 

Paige Hensley2763
World Class - FL

9.075 9.100 8.7259.075 35.975
7 1 2 5 2 

2 

Brooke Solis2968
Fleming Island

9.600 7.750 8.6509.150 35.150
2 10 1 6 3 

3 

Brooke Bowman2969
Fleming Island

9.650 8.250 8.0508.825 34.775
1 6 4 9 4 

4 

Elisa Bernal3939
InternationalBogota

9.500 8.300 8.9008.025 34.725
3 5 10 2T 5 

5 

Emily Winkler2970
Fleming Island

9.375 8.000 8.9008.300 34.575
6 9 8 2T 6 

6 

Simona Kirillov2765
World Class - FL

8.925 8.400 8.7508.400 34.475
9 3T 7 4 7 

7 

Caitlyn Grillo2337
CATS  Wellington

8.800 8.400 8.5008.575 34.275
10 3T 5T 7 8 

8 

Elaina Esposita2879
Bayside  FL

8.650 8.200 8.1008.575 33.525
12 7T 5T 8 9 

9 

Mikaila Shareef2885
Bayside  FL

8.950 8.200 6.4758.100 31.725
8 7T 9 12 10 

10 

Brroke Pothier2883
Bayside  FL

9.475 7.000 7.3007.700 31.475
4 11 11 10 11 

11 

Kate Kline2881
Bayside  FL

8.725 6.600 6.5007.300 29.125
11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3AE12 gp5
Session: E12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zharya Peoples2770
World Class - FL

9.775 9.350 9.5509.175 37.850
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Sophia Perazella2339
CATS  Wellington

9.375 8.600 8.8259.425 36.225
5T 2T 2 4T 2 

2 

Gianella Villasmil1880
SportsRock

9.325 8.200 8.9009.475 35.900
7 8 1 3 3 

3 

Heather Hirsch2338
CATS  Wellington

9.475 8.600 8.8258.850 35.750
3 2T 6 4T 4 

4 

Carmen Maria Pellon3947
InternationalBogota

9.600 8.600 9.1258.375 35.700
2 2T 10 2 5 

5 

Veronica Chaparro3943
InternationalBogota

9.375 8.550 8.4758.950 35.350
5T 5T 5 9 6 

6 

Paris Cladellas2767
World Class - FL

9.000 8.400 8.5508.600 34.550
10 7 8 8 7 

7 

Hannah Forte2967
Fleming Island

9.400 7.450 8.2009.075 34.125
4 12 4 11 8 

8 

Libby Shalley3037
Gym Force

8.550 8.100 8.6508.750 34.050
12 9 7 6 9 

9 

Rylie Palombo2769
World Class - FL

9.175 7.700 8.6258.175 33.675
8 10 11 7 10 

10 

Kayleigh Harriford2753
World Class - FL

9.100 7.550 8.3758.550 33.575
9 11 9 10 11 

11 

Devan Ryan2884
Bayside  FL

8.975 8.550 7.6507.900 33.075
11 5T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3AE12 gp6
Session: E12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Largache3945
InternationalBogota

9.625 8.775 9.6759.050 37.125
2 5 2T 1 1 

1 

Jada Stallings2772
World Class - FL

9.525 9.150 9.2509.050 36.975
3 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Lanni Selinsky3134
Rising Stars  FL

9.400 9.050 9.3258.850 36.625
6T 3 5 2 3 

3 

Isabella Sanabria3942
InternationalBogota

9.650 9.075 8.8758.925 36.525
1 2 4 4 4 

4 

Sofia Naranjo3941
InternationalBogota

9.400 8.700 8.7259.075 35.900
6T 6 1 6 5 

5 

Giuliana Fernandez3940
InternationalBogota

9.450 8.800 8.1258.650 35.025
5 4 7T 9 6 

6 

Kinley Davis2764
World Class - FL

9.300 7.900 8.3258.775 34.300
9 7 6 8 7 

7 

Madison Manning2768
World Class - FL

9.500 7.250 8.8258.350 33.925
4 10 9T 5 8 

8 

Olivia Bittencourt2766
World Class - FL

8.950 7.825 8.6258.275 33.675
10 8 11 7 9 

9 

Amber Parker2882
Bayside  FL

9.325 7.350 8.1008.650 33.425
8 9 7T 10 10 

10 

Angelica Pardo3944
InternationalBogota

8.425 7.100 7.8758.350 31.750
11 11 9T 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2018 Gasparilla Classic E Gym
Team Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2018 3:39:13 PM

Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: E12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - FL L 112.175 28.850 27.600 27.825 27.900
22T 1 2

2 InternationalBogota L 111.900 28.875 27.075 27.475 28.475
11 2 3

3 CATS  Wellington L 109.425 28.825 25.950 27.925 26.725
34 4 1

4 Fleming Island L 107.775 28.850 25.300 27.125 26.500
42T 5 4

5 Bayside  FL L 106.375 28.150 26.650 26.525 25.050
55 3 5
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: E12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 111.225 28.650 26.975 27.325 28.275
11 1 1
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